
Gaumeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2017 in Inchenhofen (V7)

LG Herren   1.10.10

Platz Name, Vorname Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges.

1. Schallmair, Erich Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 99 98 98 391

2. Fritz, Wolfgang Almenrausch Willprechtszell 96 99 98 95 388

3. Neukäufer, Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 97 97 97 387

4. Kein, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 96 97 99 95 387

5. Stegmayer, Thomas Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 96 97 94 99 386

6. Baumeister, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 98 95 98 95 386

7. Braunmüller, Thomas Almenrausch Willprechtszell 96 95 97 96 384

8. Reinhardt, Daniel Edelweiß Zahling 93 95 96 98 382

9. Kulzinger, Robert Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 94 95 97 95 381

10. Vogelsang, Richard Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 94 97 95 95 381

11. Jung, Stefan Jagdlust Gallenbach 97 93 95 95 380

12. Wächter, Thomas Wildschütz Mainbach 92 96 95 96 379

13. Gadletz, Daniel Adlerhorst Sulzbach 92 95 95 96 378

14. Streim, Manuel Jagdlust Gallenbach 94 93 95 96 378

15. Baumgartner, Robert Wildschütz Mainbach 93 93 97 95 378

16. Büttner, Hannes Grüne Eiche Schönbach 98 92 93 95 378

17. Greppmeir, Daniel Jagdlust Gallenbach 94 96 94 94 378

18. Dunau, Bernd Jägerblut Inchenhofen 92 94 95 96 377

19. Braunmüller, Michael Almenrausch Willprechtszell 96 91 95 93 375

20. Berger, Christian Almenrausch Willprechtszell 95 93 99 88 375

21. Kreitmayr, Michael Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 90 96 93 95 374

X 22. Mahl, Stefan Grüne Eiche Schönbach 88 92 97 96 373

23. Kein, Markus SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 93 93 93 94 373

24. Happacher, Martin Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 94 90 93 94 371

25. Egger, Ulrich Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 94 91 93 93 371

26. Raab, Walter Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 88 94 92 96 370

27. Riß, Tino SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 82 94 96 97 369

X 28. Neumair, Josef-Paul Schützenlust Klingen 94 91 91 93 369

29. Korntheur, Peter Grüne Eiche Schönbach 92 93 88 94 367

30. Thumbach, Sebastian Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 96 86 93 92 367

X 31. Riemensperger, Timo SV Almenrausch Edenried 99 86 93 89 367

32. Hörmann, Tobias Edelweiß Zahling 91 90 92 92 365

33. Christl, Peter Jägerblut Inchenhofen 94 87 95 89 365

34. Schneider, Stefan Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 87 96 90 90 363

35. Brucklachner, Robert Wildschütz Mainbach 93 93 86 89 361

36. Schwarzbauer, Tobias Jägerblut Inchenhofen 94 92 87 87 360

37. Abt, Thomas Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 97 89 90 84 360

38. Goldstein, Stefan Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 87 90 91 89 357

39. Heinrich, Anton Jägerblut Inchenhofen 87 91 90 89 357

40. Brand, Werner Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 87 91 90 89 357

41. Wolf, Thomas SV Almenrausch Edenried 87 90 87 87 351

42. Arzberger, Martin Jägerblut Inchenhofen 84 87 90 84 345

43. Breitsameter, Tobias Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 92 88 84 81 345

44. Hundseder, Richard Jägerblut Inchenhofen 85 89 82 82 338

X 45. Wagner, Kai Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 82 86 85 78 331

46. Dallinger, Kilian Edelweiß Zahling 81 82 85 77 325

n.a. - Thurner, Andreas Hubertus Obergriesbach -

n.a. - Hörmann, Alexander SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis -

n.a. - Wunderer, Stephan SV Almenrausch Edenried -



LG Damen   1.10.11
1. Schlögl, Angela Alpenrose Rehling 97 97 95 98 387

2. Appel, Sabine Wildschütz Mainbach 96 96 98 96 386

3. Schapfl, Pia Alpenrose Rehling 94 96 96 96 382

4. Greppmeir, Monika Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 95 95 96 95 381

X 5. Pfeiffenberger, Tanja Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 98 95 94 93 380

6. Abler, Franziska Adlerhorst Sulzbach 97 93 91 95 376

7. Birkmeir, Miriam Almenrausch Willprechtszell 90 95 95 95 375

8. Weiß, Marion Adlerhorst Sulzbach 96 89 96 94 375

9. Stangl, Cäcilia Wildschütz Mainbach 96 91 96 92 375

10. Kreitmayr, Simone Paartal Aichach 92 94 94 94 374

11. Held, Pia Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 97 91 90 95 373

12. Ott, Anna-Lena Immergrün Schiltberg 92 91 96 94 373

13. Ostermayr, Christine Adlerhorst Sulzbach 88 92 94 94 368

14. Beck, Theresa Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 88 95 90 92 365

15. Baumgartner, Renate Wildschütz Mainbach 89 90 91 94 364

X 16. Wünsch, Verena Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 91 91 90 92 364

17. Held, Sofie Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 91 92 88 363

18. Leidenfrost, Kerstin SV Almenrausch Edenried 86 87 94 94 361

19. Hinderlich, Sabrina Schützenlust Klingen 90 88 89 88 355

20. Sturm, Katja Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 84 85 88 92 349

n.a. - Schenk, Heidi Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf -

LG Schüler m   1.10.20 / 1.10.22
1. Schapfl, Benedikt SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 79 83 162

2. Riß, Manuel SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 75 82 157

3. Neumann, Matthias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 77 75 152

4. Pany, Stefan Adlerhorst Sulzbach 79 71 150

5. Späth, Maximilian SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 79 67 146

6. Schuster, Julian Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 64 76 140

7. Wesche, Yannic Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 71 61 132

8. Hofberger, Konstantin SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 61 58 119

9. Ivenz, Lukas SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 65 52 117

10. Hofberger, Quierin SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 52 54 106

LG Schüler w   1.10.21 / 1.10.23
1. Schapfl, Melanie Alpenrose Rehling 91 87 178

2. Müller, Luisa Adlerhorst Sulzbach 85 85 170

3. Schapfl, Paula SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 77 80 157

4. Stegmayer, Paula Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 80 72 152

5. Rott, Hannah SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 65 70 135

LG Jugend m  1.10.30
1. Schalk, Simon Immergrün Schiltberg 93 92 97 94 376

2. Wittmann, Fabian SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 88 87 91 93 359

3. Sattich, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 85 87 87 93 352

4. Sailer, Andreas Jägerblut Inchenhofen 85 88 88 84 345

5. Fingos, Elias Schützenlust Klingen 85 88 87 83 343

6. Klaffki, Doninik SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 80 87 76 91 334

X 7. Sturm, Andreas Gemütlichkeit Neukirchen 83 86 82 81 332

8. Müller, Niklas Adlerhorst Sulzbach 82 82 80 76 320

9. Lunglmeir, Sebastian Immergrün Schiltberg 78 79 82 73 312

10. Dirrhammer, Daniel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 79 69 81 74 303

11. Schmid, Daniel Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 63 69 73 67 272

12. Büchel, Stefan Schützenlust Klingen 71 62 61 69 263



LG Jugend w  1.10.31
1. Steidle, Lilian Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 91 95 89 95 370

2. Trott, Janina Jägerblut Inchenhofen 94 87 93 91 365

3. Schopf, Luisa Alpenrose Rehling 85 88 85 80 338

4. Brand, Luisa Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 77 85 80 88 330

5. Kienle, Yasmine Alpenrose Rehling 83 80 80 85 328

6. Obermayr, Patrizia Immergrün Schiltberg 80 75 81 77 313

LG Junioren A m   1.10.40
1. Oswald, Tobias Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 95 95 93 376

2. Leopold, Philipp SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 92 93 93 94 372

3. Durner, Josef Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 92 92 90 92 366

4. KIaffki, Julian SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 92 89 95 90 366

5. Schmidgall, Daniel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 83 82 84 79 328

LG Junioren A w   1.10.41
1. Limmer, Carolin Alpenrose Rehling 99 98 97 99 393

2. Nefzger, Elisabeth Grüne Eiche Schönbach 100 94 95 94 383

3. Heubaum, Luisa Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 92 95 93 93 373

4. Pfaffenzeller, Veronika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 92 93 90 368

5. Peterl, Carina Adlerhorst Sulzbach 91 94 91 80 356

6. Bitzl, Sabrina Adlerhorst Sulzbach 90 83 88 85 346

7. Leinfelder, Sarah SV Almenrausch Edenried 86 86 83 88 343

LG Junioren B m   1.10.42
1. Neukäufer, Christian Adlerhorst Sulzbach 85 92 94 88 359

2. Heise, Alexander Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 86 85 88 89 348

3. Eiba, Simon Jagdlust Gallenbach 85 84 90 89 348

4. Weichenrieder, Josef Jagdlust Gallenbach 77 84 88 91 340

5. Fischer, Justin Jägerblut Inchenhofen 80 82 82 81 325

6. Manhart, Marcel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 66 75 68 58 267

n.a. - Reiner, Josef-Martin Schützenlust Klingen -

LG Junioren B w   1.10.43
1. Müller, Carolina Adlerhorst Sulzbach 93 94 89 87 363

2. Biller, Natalie Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 93 94 86 88 361

3. Stenzel, Alexandra Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 92 89 91 87 359

4. Huth, Julia Jagdlust Gallenbach 91 86 88 92 357

5. Durner, Franziska Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 85 90 89 89 353

6. Peterl, Lisa Adlerhorst Sulzbach 88 88 86 87 349

7. Rittler, Carmen Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 86 90 84 86 346

8. Fischer, Tamara Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 86 90 82 82 340

9. Naßl, Elisabeth SV Almenrausch Edenried 86 84 83 82 335

10. Hundseder, Veronika Jägerblut Inchenhofen 87 81 86 80 334

11. Willer, Nadine Hubertus Obergriesbach 83 93 80 78 334

12. Pflugmacher, Maria Hubertus Obergriesbach 87 78 91 72 328

n.a. - Ampenberger, Sarah Jagdlust Gallenbach -



LG Herren-Alt   1.10.50
1. Braunmüller, Helmut Almenrausch Willprechtszell 97 95 96 96 384

2. Brandmair, Hermann Jagdlust Gallenbach 95 96 96 94 381

3. Gutmann, Anton Jägerblut Inchenhofen 94 92 96 95 377

X 4. Brablik, Siegfried Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 92 92 92 97 373

5. Haider, Martin Grüne Eiche Schönbach 91 97 89 94 371

6. Heinrich, Anton Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 93 91 91 95 370

X 7. Katzenschwanz, Michael Hubertus Sainbach 92 92 93 92 369

8. Brand, Helmut Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 92 91 92 92 367

9. Endter, Roland Almenrausch Willprechtszell 90 91 95 91 367

X 10. Hofberger, Michael Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 90 91 95 91 367

X 11. Brummer, Rupert Hubertus Sainbach 90 92 93 90 365

12. Schapfl, Martin Alpenrose Rehling 90 84 94 95 363

13. Koch, Stefan Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 91 90 91 91 363

14. Braunmüller, Wolfgang Almenrausch Willprechtszell 92 91 88 86 357

X 15. Brummer, Konrad Hubertus Sainbach 90 91 90 86 357

16. Trott, Claus Jägerblut Inchenhofen 85 91 84 87 347

17. Dunau, Markus Jägerblut Inchenhofen 90 83 83 85 341

18. Schalk, Robert Immergrün Schiltberg 85 84 86 82 337

n.a. - Gellner, Werner Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach -

n.a. - Ernst, Johann SG Wildschütz Blumenthal -

LG Damen-Alt   1.10.51
X 1. Birkmeir, Anni VSS Paartal Aichach 98 96 97 97 388

2. Lunglmeir, Anja VSS Paartal Aichach 95 90 88 93 366

3. Sauer, Petra SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 89 87 89 85 350

4. Belluzzi, Anja Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 82 85 85 88 340

LG Senioren A m   1.10.60
1. Hartl, Peter SG Wildschütz Blumenthal 88 89 92 92 361

2. Lutz, Johann SG Wildschütz Blumenthal 90 91 86 88 355

3. Böck, Josef Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 88 85 88 87 348

4. Birkmeir, Georg Almenrausch Willprechtszell 84 87 89 87 347

5. Schapfl, Paul SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 88 88 85 86 347

6. Ettinger, Martin SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 89 80 77 82 328

n.a. - Schallmair, Andreas Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach -

n.a. - Schormair, Manfred SG Wildschütz Blumenthal -

LG Senioren B m   1.10.62
1. van Tricht, Rudi Ecknachtaler Ecknach 90 95 86 89 360

LG Senioren B w   1.10.63
1. Brablik, Christa VSS Paartal Aichach 88 88 86 87 349



LG Senioren A m Auflage   1.11.70
1. Dreyer, Fritz Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 104,3 105,2 105,5 315,0

2. Hoch, Hans-Peter Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 104,9 104,8 103,5 313,2

3. Dußmann, Josef Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 102,2 103,2 104,4 309,8

4. Sauer, Albert Hubertus Obergriesbach 103,1 103,2 103,5 309,8

X 5. Neukäufer, Roland Adlerhorst Sulzbach 104,4 104,8 100,2 309,4

6. Wachinger, Hubert Hubertus Obergriesbach 103,8 103,1 102,4 309,3

X 7. Märdauer, Georg Jägerblut Inchenhofen 103,2 104 100,3 307,5

X 8. Reinl, Rudolf Jägerblut Inchenhofen 101,1 102,8 100 303,9

9. Schallmair, Andreas Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 103,5 101 98,6 303,1

10. Marb, Franz Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 100 99,2 102,4 301,6

X 11. Bosch, Johann Adlerhorst Sulzbach 98,5 98,8 98,5 295,8

12. Belluzzi, Marcello Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 93,6 98,5 100,1 292,2

13. Peter, Rupert Jägerblut Inchenhofen 94,9 99 96,7 290,6

14. Krass, Jürgen Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 96,4 92,5 98,8 287,7

n.a. - Kigle, Josef Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf -

n.a. - Bürmann, Lothar Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach -

LG Senioren A w Auflage   1.11.71
1. Wachinger, Kathi Hubertus Obergriesbach 103,3 104,7 105,1 313,1

X 2. Abt, Barbara Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 101,9 100,6 100,5 303,0

LG Senioren B m Auflage   1.11.72
X 1. Reschke, Hans Adlerhorst Sulzbach 103,5 103,8 104,4 311,7

2. Böck, Karl Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 104,8 104,1 102,2 311,1

3. Gamperl, Konrad Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 104,0 103,2 102,9 310,1

4. Eberl, Alois Immergrün Schiltberg 101,8 102,8 101,0 305,6

X 5. Kaiser, Manfred Hubertus Obergriesbach 100,0 100,6 103,2 303,8

X 6. Männer Willi Hubertus Obergriesbach 100,6 100,3 102,5 303,4

7. Bittner, Peter Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 100,1 102,1 100,5 302,7

8. Barl, Werner Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 102,5 100,6 98,9 302,0

X 9. Zips, Hubert Hubertus Obergriesbach 100,8 98,9 100,6 300,3

X 10. Fottner, Michael Jägerblut Inchenhofen 101,1 96,2 99,2 296,5

11. Breitsameter, Rudolf Jägerblut Inchenhofen 93,9 90,9 98,0 282,8

LG Senioren B w Auflage   1.11.73
X 1. Männner, Anna-Rosa Hubertus Obergriesbach 92,9 84,1 89,2 266,2

LG Senioren C m Auflage   1.11.74
1. Willfahrt, Horst Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 102,7 102,0 104,0 308,7

2. Schlämmer, Rudolf Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 102,7 104,4 101,0 308,1

X 3. Sproger, Josef Adlerhorst Sulzbach 102,9 103,4 100,2 306,5

X 4. Burkhard, Georg Adlerhorst Sulzbach 98,2 101,8 101,6 301,6

5. Schormair, Martin Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 99,1 101,3 98,7 299,1

6. Dunau, Leonhard Jägerblut Inchenhofen 100,8 93,8 98,7 293,3

Erläuterungen:

    X    =  nimmt  nicht  an der Bezirksmeisterschaft teil

 n.a .  =  nicht  angetreten ,   a.K.  = außer Konkurrenz



Gaumeisterschaft Luftgewehr 2017 - Mannschaften

Herren   1.10.10

1. Sulzbach 3 1156

Gadletz, Daniel Adlerhorst Sulzbach 378

Neukäufer, Simon Adlerhorst Sulzbach 387

Schallmair, Erich Adlerhorst Sulzbach 391

2.  Willprechtszell 1 1147

Braunmüller, Michael Almenrausch 375

Braunmüller, Thomas Almenrausch Willprechtszell 384

Fritz, Wolfgang Almenrausch Willprechtszell 388

3. Todtenweis 1 1146

Baumeister, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 386

Kein, Markus SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 373

Kein, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 387

4. Gallenbach 1 1136

Greppmeir, Daniel Jagdlust Gallenbach 378

Jung, Stefan Jagdlust Gallenbach 380

Streim, Manuel Jagdlust Gallenbach 378

5. Oberbernbach 1 1124

Goldstein, Stefan Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 357

Stegmayer, Thomas Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 386

Vogelsang, Richard Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 381

6. Hollenbach 1 1123

Egger, Ulrich Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 371

Happacher, Martin Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 371

Kulzinger, Robert Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach 381

7. Mainbach 2 1118

Wächter, Thomas Wildschütz Mainbach 379

Baumgartner, Robert Wildschütz Mainbach 378

Brucklachner, Robert Wildschütz Mainbach 361

X 8. Schönbach 1 1118

Büttner, Hannes Grüne Eiche Schönbach 378

Korntheur, Peter Grüne Eiche Schönbach 367

Mahl, Stefan Grüne Eiche Schönbach 373

9. Igenhausen 2 1089

Breitsameter, Tobias Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 345

Kreitmayr, Michael Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 374

Raab, Walter Schwarzlacht. Igenhausen 370

10. Inchenhofen 4 1087

Arzberger, Martin Jägerblut Inchenhofen 345

Christl, Peter Jägerblut Inchenhofen 365

Dunau, Bernd Jägerblut Inchenhofen 377



11. Zahling 1 1072

Dallinger, Kilian Edelweiß Zahling 325

Hörmann, Tobias Edelweiß Zahling 365

Reinhardt, Daniel Edelweiß Zahling 382

12. Inchenhofen 3 1055

Heinrich, Anton Jägerblut Inchenhofen 357

Hundseder, Richard Jägerblut Inchenhofen 338

Schwarzbauer, Tobias Jägerblut Inchenhofen 360

Damen   1.10.11
1. Mainbach 1 1125

Appel, Sabine Wildschütz Mainbach 386

Baumgartner, Renate Wildschütz Mainbach 364

Stangl, Cäcilia Wildschütz Mainbach 375

2. Sulzbach 2 1119

Abler, Franziska Adlerhorst Sulzbach 376

Ostermayr, Christine Adlerhorst Sulzbach 368

Weiß, Marion Adlerhorst Sulzbach 375

X 3. Oberwittelsbach 1 1100

Held, Pia Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 373

Held, Sofie Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 363

Wünsch, Verena Burgfalken Oberwittelsbach 364

Schüler m/w   1.10.20
1. Todtenweis 3 476

Riß, Manuel SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 157

Schapfl, Paula SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 157

Schapfl, Benedikt SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 162

2. Todtenweis 4 433

Rott, Hannah SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 135

Späth, Maximilian SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 146

Neumann, Matthias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 152

3. Oberbernbach 424

Schuster, Julian Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 140

Stegmayer, Paula Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 152

Wesche, Yannic Vereinig. SG Oberbernbach 132

4. Todtenweis 5 342

Hofberger, Quierin SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 106

Ivenz, Lukas SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 117

Hofberger, Konstantin SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 119



Jugend m/w   1.10.30
1. Todtenweis 2 1045

Klaffki, Doninik SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 334

Sattich, Tobias SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 352

Wittmann, Fabian SG Gemütlichk. Todtenweis 359

2. Inchenhofen 1 1013

Dirrhammer, Daniel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 303

Sailer, Andreas Jägerblut Inchenhofen 345

Trott, Janina Jägerblut Inchenhofen 365

3. Aichach 1 972

Schmid, Daniel Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 272

Brand, Luisa Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 330

Steidle, Lilian Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 370

Junioren A/B m  1.10.40
1. Inchenhofen 2 920

Manhart, Marcel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 267

Fischer, Justin Jägerblut Inchenhofen 325

Schmidgall, Daniel Jägerblut Inchenhofen 328

Junioren A/B w  1.10.41
1. Sulzbach 1 1077

Bitzl, Sabrina Adlerhorst Sulzbach 346

Müller, Carolina Adlerhorst Sulzbach 363

Pfaffenzeller, Veronika Adlerhorst Sulzbach 368

2. Eisingersdorf 1 1039

Fischer, Tamara Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 340

Rittler, Carmen Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 346

Durner, Franziska Eichenlaub Eisingersdorf 353

Herren-Alt  1.10.50
1. Willprechtszell 2 1108

Braunmüller, Wolfgang Almenrausch Willprechtszell 357

Endter, Roland Almenrausch Willprechtszell 367

Braunmüller, Helmut Almenrausch Willprechtszell 384

X 2. Sainbach 1 1091

Brummer, Konrad Hubertus Sainbach 357

Brummer, Rupert Hubertus Sainbach 365

Katzenschwanz, Michael Hubertus Sainbach 369

3. Inchenhofen 5 1065

Dunau, Markus Jägerblut Inchenhofen 341

Trott, Claus Jägerblut Inchenhofen 347

Gutmann, Anton Jägerblut Inchenhofen 377



LG Senioren A m/w Auflage   1.11.70
1. Obergriesbach 1 932,2

Sauer, Albert Hubertus Obergriesbach 309,8

Wachinger, Hubert Hubertus Obergriesbach 309,3

Wachinger, Kathi Hubertus Obergriesbach 313,1

2. Aichach 3 926,4

Dreyer, Fritz Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 315

Dußmann, Josef Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 309,8

Marb, Franz Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 301,6

X 3. Inchenhofen 6 902,2

Märdauer, Georg Jägerblut Inchenhofen 307,5

Peter, Rupert Jägerblut Inchenhofen 290,6

Reinl, Rudolf Jägerblut Inchenhofen 303,9

LG Senioren B/C m/w Auflage   1.11.72
1. Kühbach 1 929,3

Böck, Karl Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 311,1

Gamperl, Konrad Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 310,1

Schlämmer, Rudolf Vereinigte Schütz. Kühbach 308,1

X 2. Sulzbach 4 919,8

Burkhard, Georg Adlerhorst Sulzbach 301,6

Reschke, Hans Adlerhorst Sulzbach 311,7

Sproger, Josef Adlerhorst Sulzbach 306,5

3. Aichach 2 910,5

Bittner, Peter Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 302,7

Schormair, Martin Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 299,1

Willfahrt, Horst Kgl. Priv. FSG Aichach 308,7

X 4. Obergriesbach 2 907,5

Kaiser, Manfred Hubertus Obergriesbach 303,8

Männer Willi Hubertus Obergriesbach 303,4

Zips, Hubert Hubertus Obergriesbach 300,3

X 5. Inchenhofen 7 872,6

Breitsameter, Rudolf Jägerblut Inchenhofen 282,8

Dunau, Leonhard Jägerblut Inchenhofen 293,3

Fottner, Michael Jägerblut Inchenhofen 296,5

    X    =  nimmt  nicht  an der Bezirksmeisterschaft teil


